
EDWARDSVILLE FUTURES HOSTED BY THE EGHM FOUNDATION
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

06 AUG 2012

City,Country

Edwardsville, IL, USA

MEN'S SINGLES
LUCKY LOSERS
Prize Money US$

10000

Tourn. Key

M-FU-USA-23A-2012

ITF Supervisor

 Peter Kasavage
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Wednesday 08 Aug 2012 07:30 Supervisor's Office

No. Family Name First Name Nat Signature Lost in
Round Rnk LL

TB

1  EFFERDING  Jeremy  USA R4 1543 1  

2  SANTIAGO  Mico  USA R4 1876 2  

3  CARTER  Andrew  USA R4 905 3  

4  SAMUILAU  Anton  BLR R4  4  

5  LIPPENS  Michael  USA R4  5  

6  NDIMANDE  Mbonisi  ZIM R4  6  

7  BARADACH  Artem  BLR R4  7  

8               

9               

10               

11               

12               

13               

14               

15               

16               

17               

18               

19               

20               

21               

22               

23               

24               

25               

26               

27               

28               

29               

30               

31               

 Date  Signature

  Peter Kasavage


